© LED House OÜ, tel: (+372) 56 202 303
Kadaka street 3/3, Tallinn 10621, Estonia, info@ledhouse.ee
LED driver LTECH SE-12-100-400-W1DS 230V 12W IP20 DALI
Product code 16893
DALI dimmable LED power supply that can be easily reconfigured.
0.9-12W
100mA / 9-42V / 0.9-4.2W
150mA / 9-42V / 1.35-6.3W
200mA / 9-42V / 1.8-8.4W
250mA / 9-42V / 2.25-10.5W
300mA / 9-40V / 2.7-12W
350mA / 9-34V / 3.15-11.9W
400mA / 9-30V / 3.6-12W
Warranty 5 years
Brand LTECH
Supply voltage 230V
Power factor 0.85
Dimmable DALI
Output voltage 9-42V
Output 12W
Rated current 400mA
Protection class IP20
Length 135.0mm
Width 30.0mm
Height 20.0mm
Operation temperature -20 ~ 50°C